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Department of Health
Department of Health
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Entity

Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
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Date

21/01/20
07/01/20
29/01/20
29/01/20
22/01/20
22/01/20
09/01/20
17/01/20
22/01/20
22/01/20
22/01/20
22/01/20
09/01/20
13/01/20
22/01/20
28/01/20
02/01/20
02/01/20
02/01/20
24/01/20
27/01/20
27/01/20
22/01/20
22/01/20
09/01/20
30/01/20
13/01/20
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Expense Type

Water

Medical Equipment

Gas

Gas

Computer Software / Licence Fees
Electricity

Hardware

Patient Transport Services Contract
PACS Services

Property Expenses Scheme (PES)
Liability to Third Parties Scheme (LTPS)
CNST Contributions

Various consumables

Various consumables

Various consumables

Various consumables

Healthcare Services

Healthcare Services

Healthcare Services

Healthcare Services

Healthcare Services

Healthcare Services

Hardware

Hardware

Capital Non Pay Costs

Healthcare Services

Rates

Expense Area
Estates - Mechanical

MEDICAL EQUIPMENT CAPITAL

Estates - Mechanical
Estates - Mechanical
BOARD EXECUTIVES
Estates - Mechanical

IT - CAPITAL
AMBULANCE/TRANSPORT
X RAY & MRI
CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
CLINICAL GOVERNANCE
VARIOUS

VARIOUS

VARIOUS

VARIOUS

HEALTHCARE SERVICES
HEALTHCARE SERVICES
HEALTHCARE SERVICES
HEALTHCARE SERVICES
HEALTHCARE SERVICES
HEALTHCARE SERVICES
IT - CAPITAL

IT - CAPITAL

SATELLITE TSSU
HEALTHCARE SERVICES
Estates - Mechanical
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Supplier

CASTLE WATER

CONMED UK

CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 2LTD
CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 2LTD
DATIX BUSINESS SYSTEMS LTD
EDF ENERGY

EUROPEAN ELECTRONIQUE
FALCK MEDICAL SERVICES
FUJIFILM UK LTD

NHS RESOLUTION

NHS RESOLUTION

NHS RESOLUTION

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN
OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS
OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS
OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS
OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS
OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS
OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS
PERVASIVE NETWORKS LTD
PERVASIVE NETWORKS LTD
READ CONSTRUCTION HOLDINGS LTD

SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST

SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL
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Transaction Number
2408408
1380623
14880612
14880979
SIN0O05786
6958063
1567883
25311
9333197590
SICX400010
SICX400010
SICX400010
m410612.dat-09-dec-19

m411312_v2.dat-16-dec-19
m412012.dat-23-dec-19
m412712_ V2.dat-30-dec-19
00-432

00-433

00-434

REFUND OF CREDITS
00-438

00-439
6164002093
6164002166
CE002454
10136935

2500000278580 JAN 20

Amount

160834.43
41999.98
51603.45
57657.12
32594.16
48951.67

256840.34

30331
100031.34
814.3
2945.8
228109.8

199824.22

224242.38

222651.81
76293.44

171465
99821
35638

33027.96
169426
114647
32102.35
26751.96
194421.03
61767.5
41666
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VAT Reg Num
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