4c368c883a3ea1886e8343cd3e057df7

Department	Entity	Date
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	21/01/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	07/01/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	29/01/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	29/01/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	22/01/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	22/01/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	09/01/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	17/01/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	22/01/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	22/01/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	22/01/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	22/01/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	13/01/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	22/01/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	28/01/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	02/01/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	02/01/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	02/01/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	24/01/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	27/01/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	27/01/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	22/01/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	22/01/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	09/01/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	30/01/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	13/01/20

4c368c883a3ea1886e8343cd3e057df7

Expense Type Expense Area

Water Estates - Mechanical

Medical Equipment MEDICAL EQUIPMENT CAPITAL

Gas Estates - Mechanical
Gas Estates - Mechanical
Computer Software / Licence Fees BOARD EXECUTIVES
Electricity Estates - Mechanical

Hardware IT - CAPITAL

Patient Transport Services Contract AMBULANCE/TRANSPORT

PACS Services X RAY & MRI

Property Expenses Scheme (PES) CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
Liability to Third Parties Scheme (LTPS) CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
CNST Contributions CLINICAL GOVERNANCE

Various consumablesVARIOUSVarious consumablesVARIOUSVarious consumablesVARIOUSVarious consumablesVARIOUS

Healthcare Services

Hardware IT - CAPITAL
Hardware IT - CAPITAL
Capital Non Pay Costs SATELLITE TSSU

Healthcare Services HEALTHCARE SERVICES
Rates Estates - Mechanical

4c368c883a3ea1886e8343cd3e057df7

Supplier	Transaction Number	Amount
CASTLE WATER	2408408	160834.43
CONMED UK	1380623	41999.98
CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 2 LTD	14880612	51603.45
CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 2 LTD	14880979	57657.12
DATIX BUSINESS SYSTEMS LTD	SIN005786	32594.16
EDF ENERGY	6958063	48951.67
EUROPEAN ELECTRONIQUE	1567883	256840.34
FALCK MEDICAL SERVICES	25311	30331
FUJIFILM UK LTD	9333197590	100031.34
NHS RESOLUTION	SICX400010	814.3
NHS RESOLUTION	SICX400010	2945.8
NHS RESOLUTION	SICX400010	228109.8
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m410612.dat-09-dec-19	199824.22
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m411312_v2.dat-16-dec-19	224242.38
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m412012.dat-23-dec-19	222651.81
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m412712_V2.dat-30-dec-19	76293.44
OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS	OO-432	171465
OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS	OO-433	99821
OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS	OO-434	35638
OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS	REFUND OF CREDITS	33027.96
OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS	OO-438	169426
OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS	OO-439	114647
PERVASIVE NETWORKS LTD	6164002093	32102.35
PERVASIVE NETWORKS LTD	6164002166	26751.96
READ CONSTRUCTION HOLDINGS LTD	CE002454	194421.03
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10136935	61767.5
SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL	2500000278580 JAN 20	41666

VAT Reg Num